
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 XVII PUJADA A LA MOLA

XVII PUJADA A LA MOLA

sábado, 12 de octubre de 2013

Grup Esportiu Espalmador

11:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

147 Samuel Ángel Urbano Seguí 1977 Ample321 0:17:13 3:40M301-

158 Jesus Sanchez Muñoz 1979 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni2 0:18:25 3:55M302-

129 Jorge Morell Salguero 1972 C.E. Master Team3 0:18:33 3:57M401-

130 Carlos Merino Lluy 1977 Esgarrapats-Vidasport4 0:18:55 4:01M303-

136 Oscar Santos Mayans 1997 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d5 0:19:09 4:04M101-

140 Vicente Sala Torres 1983 C.E. Matzinats6 0:19:26 4:08M304-

127 Pepet Colomar Ribas 1979 G.E.Es Vedrà7 0:19:35 4:10M305-

58 Dani Becerra Torres 1975 Ample328 0:19:53 4:14M306-

124 Santiago Ibañez Olmeda 1969 C.E. Master Team9 0:20:25 4:21M402-

142 Oscar Pellicer Cabrera 1979 Esgarrapats-Vidasport10 0:20:49 4:26M307-

76 Adan Ferrer Ribas 199511 0:20:51 4:26M051-

60 Francesc Xavier Arbona Mas 1965 Circulo Sollerense12 0:20:57 4:27M403-

65 Pablo Arias 198113 0:21:00 4:28M308-

156 Cristobal Gomez Gonzalez 1973 Club Hotel Pacha14 0:21:15 4:31M404-

79 Jose Joel Blasco Costa 199915 0:21:42 4:37M052-

71 Juan Cruz Zapateria 195016 0:21:48 4:38M601-

143 Jordi Roig Riera 198217 0:21:51 4:39M309-

131 Pedro Serra Mayans 1973 Club Atletisme Baleària Diàn18 0:21:52 4:39M405-

141 José González Ferragut 1971 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d19 0:22:06 4:42M406-

123 Juanjo Prados Tello 198120 0:22:09 4:43M3010-

138 Toni Torres Planells 1986 Ibizaisla.Es21 0:22:22 4:46M3011-

54 David Becerra Torres 1980 Ample3222 0:22:27 4:47M3012-

139 Jose Antonio Reverte Lorenzo 197723 0:22:48 4:51M3013-

152 Chema Martínez 1970 Club Hotel Pacha24 0:22:56 4:53M407-

81 Andrea Romero Escandell 200025 0:23:00 4:54F F041-

67 Maurizio Ampezzan 196326 0:23:40 5:02M501-

146 Jaume Llorens Marí 1980 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d27 0:23:46 5:03M3014-

82 Yeray Jimenez 200028 0:23:47 5:04M041-

61 Bartolome Roig Torres 1956 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d29 0:23:54 5:05M502-

154 Vicent Llorens Marí 1980 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d30 0:23:59 5:06M3015-

128 Manuel Hernadez Serra 1981 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d31 0:24:03 5:07M3016-

55 Esteban Lozano Juan 197932 0:24:03 5:07M3017-

157 Sabina Corral Moreno 1980 C.E Matzinats33 0:24:11 5:09F F301-

52 José María Caballero 198634 0:24:12 5:09M3018-

70 Claudio Codegoni 196635 0:24:21 5:11M451-

144 Alba Furniet Exposito 1985 Ample 3236 0:24:41 5:15F F302-

155 Angel Castillo Torres 1977 Formentera37 0:24:49 5:17M3019-

78 Isidor Torres 197838 0:24:53 5:18M351-

72 Marco Barozzi 196339 0:24:59 5:19M503-

Página 1 de 2

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_RealPos Real

50 Lucas Moraleda Juan 2000 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d40 0:25:04 5:20M042-

74 Alexis Wozniak 197841 0:25:07 5:21M352-

69 Alberto Tur Mayans 197842 0:25:10 5:21M3020-

121 Jordi Fernandez De Hoyos 1981 Palangres Eixuts43 0:25:16 5:23M3021-

151 Oscar Tur Guasch 1981 Palangres Eixuts44 0:25:16 5:23M3022-

153 Antonio Tur Guasch 1975 Palangres Eixuts45 0:25:16 5:23M3023-

75 Santi Costa Joan 195246 0:26:02 5:32M602-

63 Juan Herfort Dukats 196547 0:26:15 5:35M408-

137 Dani Carretero 1976 Independiente48 0:26:25 5:37M3024-

77 Alejandra Ferrando Gartell 200149 0:26:31 5:39M043-

64 Carolina Beltrán Baena 198050 0:26:34 5:39F F303-

133 Ana Jimenez 1965 Club Hotel Pacha51 0:26:46 5:42F F401-

62 Josep Ferrer Clapés 197352 0:26:48 5:42M409-

53 Marta Costa Costa 1983 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d53 0:26:50 5:43F F304-

51 David Padilla Ferrer 1999 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d54 0:27:28 5:51M053-

135 Aura Turull Forns 198755 0:27:29 5:51F F305-

150 Ricard Marí Ferrer 1983 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d56 0:27:30 5:51M3025-

148 Onofre Antonio Saez Aviles 197257 0:27:48 5:55M4010-

56 Enric Bañon Suñer 197958 0:27:59 5:57M3026-

73 seehagel bernd 195459 0:28:01 5:58M551-

59 Marie Rivares 1974 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d60 0:28:01 5:58F F306-

134 Elisa De Miguel Sánchez 197861 0:28:57 6:10F F307-

122 Micaela Monferrer Sanguesa 1964 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d62 0:29:18 6:14F F402-

68 Giovanni Frenner 196263 0:29:30 6:17M504-

145 Vicent Rosello Baidez 1980 C.E. Matzinats64 0:30:58 6:35M3027-

125 Susana Garcia Treijo 1977 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d65 0:31:58 6:48F F308-

66 Mariano Castelló Roig 197766 0:35:07 7:28M353-

80 Maria Tur Ribas 197167 0:35:07 7:28F F403-

Página 2 de 2

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               XVII PUJADA A LA MOLA

XVII PUJADA A LA MOLA

sábado, 12 de octubre de 2013

Grup Esportiu Espalmador

11:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Infantil

81 Andrea Romero Escandell 20001 0:23:00 4:54F041- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

157 Sabina Corral Moreno 1980 C.E Matzinats1 0:24:11 5:09F301- -

144 Alba Furniet Exposito 1985 Ample 322 0:24:41 5:15F302- -

64 Carolina Beltrán Baena 19803 0:26:34 5:39F303- -

53 Marta Costa Costa 1983 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d4 0:26:50 5:43F304- -

135 Aura Turull Forns 19875 0:27:29 5:51F305- -

59 Marie Rivares 1974 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d6 0:28:01 5:58F306- -

134 Elisa De Miguel Sánchez 19787 0:28:57 6:10F307- -

125 Susana Garcia Treijo 1977 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d8 0:31:58 6:48F308- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-40

133 Ana Jimenez 1965 Club Hotel Pacha1 0:26:46 5:42F401- -

122 Micaela Monferrer Sanguesa 1964 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d2 0:29:18 6:14F402- -

80 Maria Tur Ribas 19713 0:35:07 7:28F403- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Infantil

82 Yeray Jimenez 20001 0:23:47 5:04M041- -

50 Lucas Moraleda Juan 2000 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d2 0:25:04 5:20M042- -

77 Alejandra Ferrando Gartell 20013 0:26:31 5:39M043- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete

76 Adan Ferrer Ribas 19951 0:20:51 4:26M051- -

79 Jose Joel Blasco Costa 19992 0:21:42 4:37M052- -

51 David Padilla Ferrer 1999 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d3 0:27:28 5:51M053- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Juvenil

136 Oscar Santos Mayans 1997 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d1 0:19:09 4:04M101- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

147 Samuel Ángel Urbano Seguí 1977 Ample321 0:17:13 3:40M301- -

158 Jesus Sanchez Muñoz 1979 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni2 0:18:25 3:55M302- -

130 Carlos Merino Lluy 1977 Esgarrapats-Vidasport3 0:18:55 4:01M303- -

140 Vicente Sala Torres 1983 C.E. Matzinats4 0:19:26 4:08M304- -

127 Pepet Colomar Ribas 1979 G.E.Es Vedrà5 0:19:35 4:10M305- -

58 Dani Becerra Torres 1975 Ample326 0:19:53 4:14M306- -

142 Oscar Pellicer Cabrera 1979 Esgarrapats-Vidasport7 0:20:49 4:26M307- -

65 Pablo Arias 19818 0:21:00 4:28M308- -

143 Jordi Roig Riera 19829 0:21:51 4:39M309- -

123 Juanjo Prados Tello 198110 0:22:09 4:43M3010- -

138 Toni Torres Planells 1986 Ibizaisla.Es11 0:22:22 4:46M3011- -

54 David Becerra Torres 1980 Ample3212 0:22:27 4:47M3012- -

139 Jose Antonio Reverte Lorenzo 197713 0:22:48 4:51M3013- -

146 Jaume Llorens Marí 1980 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d14 0:23:46 5:03M3014- -

154 Vicent Llorens Marí 1980 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d15 0:23:59 5:06M3015- -

128 Manuel Hernadez Serra 1981 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d16 0:24:03 5:07M3016- -

55 Esteban Lozano Juan 197917 0:24:03 5:07M3017- -

52 José María Caballero 198618 0:24:12 5:09M3018- -

155 Angel Castillo Torres 1977 Formentera19 0:24:49 5:17M3019- -

69 Alberto Tur Mayans 197820 0:25:10 5:21M3020- -

121 Jordi Fernandez De Hoyos 1981 Palangres Eixuts21 0:25:16 5:23M3021- -

151 Oscar Tur Guasch 1981 Palangres Eixuts22 0:25:16 5:23M3022- -

153 Antonio Tur Guasch 1975 Palangres Eixuts23 0:25:16 5:23M3023- -

137 Dani Carretero 1976 Independiente24 0:26:25 5:37M3024- -

150 Ricard Marí Ferrer 1983 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d25 0:27:30 5:51M3025- -

56 Enric Bañon Suñer 197926 0:27:59 5:57M3026- -

145 Vicent Rosello Baidez 1980 C.E. Matzinats27 0:30:58 6:35M3027- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-35

78 Isidor Torres 19781 0:24:53 5:18M351- -

74 Alexis Wozniak 19782 0:25:07 5:21M352- -

66 Mariano Castelló Roig 19773 0:35:07 7:28M353- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-40

129 Jorge Morell Salguero 1972 C.E. Master Team1 0:18:33 3:57M401- -

124 Santiago Ibañez Olmeda 1969 C.E. Master Team2 0:20:25 4:21M402- -

60 Francesc Xavier Arbona Mas 1965 Circulo Sollerense3 0:20:57 4:27M403- -

156 Cristobal Gomez Gonzalez 1973 Club Hotel Pacha4 0:21:15 4:31M404- -

131 Pedro Serra Mayans 1973 Club Atletisme Baleària Diàn5 0:21:52 4:39M405- -

141 José González Ferragut 1971 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d6 0:22:06 4:42M406- -

152 Chema Martínez 1970 Club Hotel Pacha7 0:22:56 4:53M407- -

63 Juan Herfort Dukats 19658 0:26:15 5:35M408- -

62 Josep Ferrer Clapés 19739 0:26:48 5:42M409- -

148 Onofre Antonio Saez Aviles 197210 0:27:48 5:55M4010- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-45

70 Claudio Codegoni 19661 0:24:21 5:11M451- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-50

67 Maurizio Ampezzan 19631 0:23:40 5:02M501- -

61 Bartolome Roig Torres 1956 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d2 0:23:54 5:05M502- -

72 Marco Barozzi 19633 0:24:59 5:19M503- -

68 Giovanni Frenner 19624 0:29:30 6:17M504- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-55

73 seehagel bernd 19541 0:28:01 5:58M551- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-60

71 Juan Cruz Zapateria 19501 0:21:48 4:38M601- -

75 Santi Costa Joan 19522 0:26:02 5:32M602- -
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